
Debtor's Name.

ttrough, Charles

.Tepson, Allan

('linns, Thomas

Chantrell, Frederick Stuart
(trading as G. F. Chantrell
and Son)

Smith, Walter

Francis, Eachel, and
Francis, James Clarke(trad-

ing as James Francis and
Son)

Bradley, William

Mellows, Thomas ... ...

Jones, Francis

Sims, Mary Ann^j

Richards, David (trading
as Richards andJSon)

Hunt, Harry (trading with
Frank Hunt as H. and
F. Hunt)

Chick, James Catterick ...

.Hallaways, John ...

Address.

16, Hope-street, Hanley, Staffordshire

20, Zetland-street and 10, New-street, Huddersfield

Castle-street, Hinckley, Leicestershire

Glenelg, College-road, Great Crosby, Lancashire,
and 23, King-street, Liverpool

71, Lord-street and 28, Scarisbrick-street,|both in
Southport, Lancashire, also trading at Bootle,
Lancashire, with George Smith, Allan James
Smith, and John Price Edwards, as George Smith
and Co., Eailway Contractors

22, Commercial-street, Newport, Monmouthshire ...

^
53, Wilford-road, Nottingham

Woodborough, Nottingham, residing in lodgings .

Milford Haven

Amesbury, Wiltshire

i
5, Melborne-place and Northampton-yard, both in
Swansea, Glamorganshire

Late the Lion Works, Pountney - street, Wolver-
hampton

Sherborne, Dorsetshire ... ... ... ... ...

39, North-street, York

Description.

Tobacconist

Tobacconist

General Draper, Haberdasher,
Upholsterer, and Bed and Mat-
trass Manufacturer

Building Material Merchant ...

Contractor for Public Works
and Railway Contractor

Fruit and Potato Merchants . . .

Boot and Shoe Manufacturer ...

Baker

Shipbuilder ... ... ...

Widow, Grocer and Baker

Builder

Galvanizer and Tinplate Worker

Plumber, Painter, Glazier, .and
House Decorator

Hay and Straw Dealer

Court.

Hanley, Burslem,
and Tunstall

Huddersneld

Leicester

Liverpool

Liverpool

Newport, Mon.

Nottingham

Nottingham . . .

Pembroke Dock

Salisbury

Swansea ... ...'

Wolverh'ampton

Yeovil

York

No.

36

36

59

105

107

18

79

78

8

17

39

16

6

20

Date of
Meeting.

Dec. 6, 1884 ..

Dec. 8, 1884 ...

Dec. 10, 1884 ...

Dec. 5, 1884 ...

Dec. 8, 1884 ...

Dec. 9, 1884 ...

Dec. 5, 1884 „.

Dec. 6, 1884 ...

Dec. 11,1884 ...

Dec. 10, 1884 ...

Dec. 10, 1884 ...

Dec. 9, 1884 ...

Dec. 6, 1884 ...

Dec. 5, 1884 ...

Hour.

11.30 A.M.

11 A.M.

12 noon

2 P.M.

2 P.M.

12 noon

12 noon

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

12 noon

11 A.M.

10 A.M.

0.2.30 P.M.

12 noon

Place.

Official Receiver's Offices,
Nelson - place, Newcastle-
under-Lyme

Offices of the Official Receiver,
New-street, Huddersneld

Offices of the Official Receiver,
28, Friar-lane, Leicester

Offices of the Official Receiver,
35, Victoria-street, Liverpool

Offices of the Official Receiver,
35, Victoria-street, Liverpool

Office of Official Receiver, 34,
Bridge-street, Newport, Mon.

Official Receiver's Offices,
Exchange-walk, Nottingham

Official Receiver's Offices,
Exchange-walk, Nottingham

Castle Hotel, Haverfordwest

The Official Receiver's Offices,
Salisbury

At the Official Receiver's Office,
6, Rutland-street, Swansea

The .Official Receiver's Office,
St. Peter's-close, Wolver-
hampton

The Digby Hotel, Sherborne

The Official Receiver's Office,
York
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