Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Brough, Charles	16, Hope-street, Hanley, Staffordshire	Tobacconist	Hanley, Burslem, and Tunstall	36	Dec. 6, 1884	11.30 д.м.	Official Receiver's Offices, Nelson - place, Newcastle- under-Lyme
Jepson, Allan	20, Zetland-street and 10, New-street, Huddersfield	Tobacconist	Huddersfield	36	Dec. 8, 1884	11 A.M.	Offices of the Official Receiver, New-street, Huddersfield
Ginns, Thomas	Castle-street, Hinckley, Leicestershire	General Draper, Haberdasher, Upholsterer, and Bed and Mat-	Leicester	59	Dec. 10, 1884	12 noon	Offices of the Official Receiver, 28, Friar-lane, Leicester
Chantrell, Frederick Stuart (trading as G. F. Chantrell and Son)	Glenelg, College-road, Great Crosby, Lancashire, and 23, King-street, Liverpool	trass Manufacturer Building Material Merchant	Liverpool	105	Dec. 5, 1884	2 р.м.	Offices of the Official Receiver, 35, Victoria-street, Liverpool
Smith, Walter	71, Lord-street and 28, Scarisbrick-street, both in Southport, Lancashire, also trading at Bootle, Lancashire, with George Smith, Allan James Smith, and John Price Edwards, as George Smith and Co., Railway Contractors	Contractor for Public Works and Railway Contractor	Liverpool	107	Dec. 8, 1884	2 p.m.	Offices of the Official Receiver, 35, Victoria-street, Liverpool
Francis, Rachel, and Francis, James Clarke(trad- ing as James Francis and Son)	22, Commercial-street, Newport, Monmouthshire	Fruit and Potato Merchants	Newport, Mon	18	Dec. 9, 1884	12 noon	Office of Official Receiver, 34, Bridge-street, Newport, Mon.
Bradley, William	53, Wilford-road, Nottingham	Boot and Shoe Manufacturer	Nottingham	79	Dec. 5, 1884	12 noon	Official Receiver's Offices, Exchange-walk, Nottingham
Mellows, Thomas	Woodborough, Nottingham, residing in lodgings	Baker	Nottingham	78	Dec. 6, 1884	12 noon	Official Receiver's Offices Exchange-walk, Nottingham
Jones, Francis	Milford Haven	Shipbuilder	Pembroke Dock	8	Dec. 11, 1884	11.30 а.м.	Castle Hotel, Haverfordwest
Sims, Mary Ann 🖹	Amesbury, Wiltshire	Widow, Grocer and Baker	Salisbury	17	Dec. 10, 1884	12 noon	The Official Receiver's Offices Salisbury
Richards, David (trading as Richards and Son)	5, Melborne-place and Northampton-yard, both in Swansea, Glamorganshire	Builder	Swansea	39	Dec. 10, 1884	11 а.м.	At the Official Receiver's Office 6, Rutland-street, Swansea
Hunt, Harry (trading with Frank Hunt as H. and F. Hunt)	Late the Lion Works, Pountney street, Wolver- hampton	Galvanizer and Tinplate Worker	Wolverhampton	16	Dec. 9, 1884	10 а.м.	The Official Beceiver's Office St. Peter's-close, Wolver hampton
Chick, James Catterick	Sherborne, Dorsetshire	Plumber, Painter, Glazier, and	Yeovil	6	Dec. 6, 1884	12.30 р.м.	The Digby Hotel, Sherborne
Hallaways, John	39, North-street, York	House Decorator Hay and Straw Dealer	York	. 20	Dec. 5, 1884	12 noon	The Official Receiver's Office York

.

.

8

1

5573